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Numbered tooling balls are a 1 inch offset, lettered tooling balls are a 0.3125 inch offset.  All units are inches.  Coordinates are to the Mechanical Center of the Poles.
	Tooling Ball
	Z (in)
	X (in)
	Y (in)

	TBA
	-3.442
	9.497
	6.222

	TBB
	3.459
	9.506
	6.221

	TBC
	-3.451
	-9.493
	6.228

	TBD
	3.444
	-9.490
	6.228

	TB1
	-3.447
	9.495
	6.909

	TB2
	3.461
	9.505
	6.908

	TB3
	-3.453
	-9.494
	6.916

	TB4
	3.447
	-9.491
	6.915



Pole gap = 0.796 inches at origin (0,0,0).
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